
JDSF  DanceSport Grand Prix in Hokaido 2012
The Result of Standard Final

 2012/08/19

Result

Points Dedu. TES PCS Dedu. Points Dedu. TES PCS Dedu. Points Dedu.
51.48 0.00 15.00 36.07 0.00 52.62 0.00 15.00 36.59 0.00 52.62 0.00

46.92 0.00 14.50 31.10 0.00 46.92 0.00 15.00 32.38 0.00 48.06 0.00

48.06 0.00 13.50 30.43 0.00 45.78 0.00 13.50 32.39 0.00 47.49 0.00

46.35 0.00 12.80 29.63 0.00 44.07 0.00 14.50 29.64 -0.50 42.93 0.00

52.62 0.00 13.70 37.00 0.00 52.62 0.00 13.50 36.62 0.00 51.48 0.00

46.35 0.00 13.30 29.85 0.00 44.64 0.00 13.00 28.40 0.00 44.07 0.00

Adjudicators
A Hitomi Yamada(Referee)
B Naoko Inazawa
C Jyun Ogawa
D Seitatsu Tamaki
E Mitsuo Horiguchi
F Keiko Mizumoto
G Kimiyo Yamaguchi

Technical Specialists
T1 Youetsu Sawada
T2 Hisae Kohnosu
T3 Eiji Kikkawa

Manager of the Scoring System
Osamu Akabane

No. Competitor name Total Place
Waltz
Group

Tango

Wataru Ohnishi

Masayuki Ishihara

3

11

13
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Oleksii Guzyr

Tyoma Sekine25

51.48

48.06

52.62
20

Ryo Yoshikawa 

Yuji Hiroshima 

219.42

259.38

234.88

231.15

45.6046.92

46.35

46.35

2

5

257.54

219.61
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6

Solo

51.07

43.93

42.43

50.70

43.15

Viennese
Group

52.62

46.92

45.78

44.07

52.62

44.64

Slow Foxtrot
Solo

51.59

47.38

45.89

43.64

50.12

41.40

Quickstep
Group

52.62

48.06

47.49

42.93

51.48

44.07
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